
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 19 AUGUST, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

1NEW 1 SUNDAY SADNESS Amy Shark1 SME 19802810432
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19

20

NEW

NEW

NEW

16

NEW

1

8

2

9
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14

13

3

15

6

10

NEW

NEW

WHATEVER, WHATEVER

FLIGHT B741

KILL THE DEAD

THE FIRST TIME

MIDNIGHT ZOO

BEAUTIFULLY ORDINARY

THE VERY BEST

THE DELUGE

CURRENTS

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

HITS

ASK THAT GOD

MEMORY TOWN

HUMAN?

Grinspoon

King Gizzard & The Lizard Wizard

3%

The Kid Laroi

Dice

Tones And I

INXS

Fanning Dempsey National Park

Tame Impala

The Wiggles

Vance Joy

The Kid Laroi

Bee Gees

Lime Cordiale

Troye Sivan

Jimmy Barnes

Empire Of The Sun

Colin Buchanan

Ziggy Ramo

UMA

VMG/UMA

VMG/UMA

COL/SME

VMG/UMA

SME

PET/UMA

DEW/UMA

MOD/UMA

ABC/ORCH

MSH/UMA

COL/SME

CAP/UMA

CHUGG/MGM

EMI

MSH

EMI

CB/UMA

IND

<D>

<P>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>6

2

3

4

1

6

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

8

1

1

6

2

19

20

1

1

1

39

1

2

586

2

202

35

287

212

42

3

44

65

3

1

1

6563302

PDOOM004LP

3PCT01CD

G010005187425Q

641837899971

19802824532

5335934

DEW9001550

4730676

ABCK0014CD

LMCD0247

G0100044183579

5749359

CHG036

5582655

BLOOD118LP

6564062

109CBCD

IMP032
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