

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	Criz	ANI NE	.1 \ \	> GOLD 33000 OINT3 < F > FLATINOIN 70000 OINT3 < D	——————————————————————————————————————	TW THIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TITIMESTIN TIFTII	
AF	RIA	AU:	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAF	RT	WEEK CO	OMMENC	ING 19 AU	GUST, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	SUNDAY SADNESS	Amy Shark			SME	19802810432
2	NEW	1	2	WHATEVER, WHATEVER	Grinspoon			UMA	6563302
3	NEW	1	3	FLIGHT B741	King Gizzard & The Lizar	rd Wizard		VMG/UMA	PDOOM004LP
4	NEW	1	4	KILL THE DEAD	3%			VMG/UMA	3PCT01CD
5	16	39	1	THE FIRST TIME	The Kid Laroi			COL/SME	G010005187425Q
6	NEW	1	6	MIDNIGHT ZOO	Dice			VMG/UMA	641837899971
7	1	2	1	BEAUTIFULLY ORDINARY	Tones And I			SME	19802824532
8	8	586	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
9	2	2	2	THE DELUGE	Fanning Dempsey Natio	onal Park		DEW/UMA	DEW9001550
10	9	202	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
11	11	35	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD
12	12	287	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy		<p>2</p>	MSH/UMA	LMCD0247
13	14	212	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
14	13	42	8	TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS	Bee Gees			CAP/UMA	5749359
15	3	3	1	ENOUGH OF THE SWEET TALK	Lime Cordiale			CHUGG/MGM	CHG036
16	15	44	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan			EMI	5582655
17	6	65	6	HITS	Jimmy Barnes		<p>6</p>	MSH	BLOOD118LP
18	10	3	2	ASK THAT GOD	Empire Of The Sun			EMI	6564062
19	NEW	1	19	MEMORY TOWN	Colin Buchanan			CB/UMA	109CBCD
20	NEW	1	20	HUMAN?	Ziggy Ramo			IND	IMP032